
El NOM PRENOM Sect Elimin Total Rang Final
1 Haasper Kevin BE 194 1743 1937 1 Haasper Kevin
2 Bonzon Cédric VD 247 188 1656 2091 2 Bonzon Cédric
3 Risler Alan NE 217 184 1646 2047 3 Risler Alan
4 Riegler Yuval BS 143 1602 1745 4 Riegler Yuval

El NOM PRENOM Sect Elimin Total Rang Final
1 Fehr Patrick TG 205 186 144 171 1478 2184 1 Fehr Patrik                       
2 Chalongboon Tong BS 144 164 1567 1875 2 Chalongboon Tong             
3 Frieden Mike ZH 158 1482 1640 3 Frieden Mike                   
4 Cachin Christopher VD 149 1467 1616 4 Cachin Christopher            

El NOM PRENOM Sect Elimin Total Rang Final
1 Martinez Vanessa GE 192 1519 1519 1 Martinez Vanessa
2 Martignano Katia ZH 201 159 189 1327 1876 2 Martignano Katia
3 Pari Nathalie VD 153 1437 1590 3 Pari Nathalie
4 Cindric Branka VD 154 1362 1516 4 Cindric Branka

El NOM PRENOM Sect Elimin Total Rang Final
1 Hügin Carina BS 157 1326 1483 1 Hügin Carina
2 Huber Monika TG 133 144 1269 1546 2 Huber Monika
3 Bassi Ilaria VD 108 1229 1337 3 Bassi Ilaria
4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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NOM PRENOM Sect 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Moyenne
1 Haasper Kevin BE 210 193 222 211 189 233 269 216 1743 217.88
2 Bonzon Cédric VD 146 204 198 193 202 212 258 243 1656 207.00
3 Risler Alan NE 181 196 215 239 198 226 191 200 1646 205.75
4 Riegler Yuval BS 156 203 196 172 266 217 177 215 1602 200.25
5 Gamboa David GE 186 237 202 192 191 221 173 193 1595 199.38
6 Pereira Paulo VD 168 185 158 204 195 242 216 223 1591 198.88
7 Guillaume Nicolas VD 188 170 210 225 178 204 246 159 1580 197.50
8 Chalongboon Golf BS 228 145 180 186 170 235 212 202 1558 194.75
9 Cibin Gianni VD 217 166 190 153 167 198 201 241 1533 191.63

10 Unternährer Dominik TG 204 166 143 193 163 178 223 188 1458 182.25
11 Marciante Marco SZ 193 167 203 148 142 252 167 171 1443 180.38
12 Merkel Steve SZ 187 124 202 121 0 0 0 0 634 158.50
13 0 0.00
14 0 0.00
15 0 0.00
16 0 0.00
17 0 0.00
18 0 0.00
19 0 0.00
20 0 0.00
21 0 0.00
22 0 0.00
23 0 0.00
24 0 0.00
25 0 0.00
26 0 0.00
27 0 0.00
28 0 0.00
29 0 0.00
30 0 0.00
31 0 0.00
32 0 0.00

CHAMPIONNATS   SUISSES  JUNIORS  2010                      
Hommes A

18.04.2010



NOM PRENOM Sect 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Moyenne
1 Chalongboon Tong BS 172 141 225 233 193 224 187 192 1567 195.88
2 Frieden Mike ZH 131 220 192 197 161 172 226 183 1482 185.25
3 Fehr Patrick TG 194 176 185 184 203 191 150 195 1478 184.75
4 Cachin Christopher VD 127 209 199 149 165 241 199 178 1467 183.38
5 Faucherre Dylan VD 167 162 201 143 254 183 202 128 1440 180.00
6 Bazzotti Fabio-Nicola ZH 162 132 192 215 159 186 181 204 1431 178.88
7 Tell Alvaro TG 143 175 192 177 142 177 141 171 1318 164.75
8 Egger Marc TG 138 128 188 173 146 161 162 174 1270 158.75
9 Trezzini Bruno VD 148 150 152 171 178 158 192 105 1254 156.75

10 Hanimann Pascal TG 164 156 151 137 161 130 142 184 1225 153.13
11 Winter Jerôme BS 171 148 170 127 116 151 190 148 1221 152.63
12 D'alesando Jordi VD 101 120 143 125 170 147 139 190 1135 141.88
13 Vionnet Eric VD 124 95 160 184 160 119 139 147 1128 141.00
14 Fama Tindaro TG 115 137 147 140 139 122 110 137 1047 130.88
15 Ciccone Giorgio VD 127 112 131 116 132 121 117 139 995 124.38
16 Tricot Gabriel VD 124 115 125 111 108 158 102 113 956 119.50

CHAMPIONNATS   SUISSES  JUNIORS  2010                      
Hommes B

17.04.2010



NOM PRENOM Sect 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Moyenne
1 Martinez Vanessa GE 190 173 192 191 172 191 176 234 1519 189.88
2 Pari Nathalie VD 166 178 172 172 210 191 169 179 1437 179.63
3 Cindric Branka VD 161 157 151 188 149 227 153 176 1362 170.25
4 Martignano Katia ZH 152 172 186 162 166 167 151 171 1327 165.88

CHAMPIONNATS   SUISSES  JUNIORS  2010                      
Dames A

18.04.2010



NOM PRENOM Sect 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Moyenne
1 Hügin Carina BS 202 130 173 188 149 149 143 192 1326 165.75
2 Huber Monika TG 164 162 182 112 194 116 170 169 1269 158.63
3 Bassi Ilaria VD 175 158 162 144 194 125 127 144 1229 153.63
4 0 0.00

CHAMPIONNATS   SUISSES  JUNIORS  2010                      
Dames B

18.04.2010



NOM PRENOM Sect 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Moyenne
1 Faucherre Coralie VD 106 137 105 118 137 140 743 123.83

CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES JUNIORS 2010                             
DAMES C

17.04.2010



NOM PRENOM Sect 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total Moyenne
1 Junod Amir VD 163 143 150 138 161 129 884 147.33
2 Progin Mathieu VD 149 160 150 145 114 132 850 141.67
3 Leviennois Marc-Antoine VD 125 198 142 129 127 114 835 139.17
4 Setteducati Marco BS 141 142 128 156 128 117 812 135.33
5 Bächler Nicolo TG 146 131 130 151 110 120 788 131.33
6 Leite Josef BS 129 150 112 140 126 122 779 129.83
7 Cavin Nicolas VD 132 118 83 147 119 141 740 123.33
8 Renz Philipp BS 132 135 116 94 124 134 735 122.50
9 Manco Anthony GE 161 101 108 101 110 132 713 118.83

10 Alves Alexandre VD 96 73 86 108 108 121 592 98.67

CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES JUNIORS 2010                          
HOMMES C

17.04.2010




